50 Hz
4” SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
franklinwater.com
01
4” SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
02
4400 Tri-Seal Pumps   3
18 LPM Tri-Seal 5

1 m3/hr
FPS-1A-XX-TS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes:
All lengths are in millimeters
All weights are in kilograms
Maximum diameter with cable guard is 99.1 mm
Motor diameter is 95mm
06
18 LMP TRI - SEAL PERFORMANCE CURVES
1 m3/hr
07
50 Hz Tri-Seal
25 LMP TRI - SEAL
1.5 m3/hr
FPS-1B-XX-TS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes:
All lengths are in millimeters
All weights are in kilograms
Maximum diameter with cable guard is 99.1 mm
Motor diameter is 95mm
Tri-Seal Dimensional data
Stainless Steel
Model No. M3H LPM kW HP Stages Build No Order No.
1B-08 TS
1.5 25
0.37  1/2 8 25FA05S4-PEXB 95710706
1B-12 TS 0.55  3/4 12 25FA07S4-PEXB 95710711
1B-16 TS 0.75 1 16 25FA1S4-EPXB 95710716
1B-24 TS 1.1 1.5 24 25FA15S4-PEXB 95710721
1B-32 TS 1.5 2 32 25FA2S4-PEXB 95710726
Model No. M3H LPM kW HP Stages BSPP DIM "A" mm DIM "B" mm PE Wt Kg Motor Wt kG
2W 3W 3ph 2W 3W 3ph
1B-08 TS
1.5 25

4 m3/hr
FPS-4A-XX-TS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes:
All lengths are in millimeters
All weights are in kilograms
Maximum diameter with cable guard is 99.1 mm
Motor diameter is 95mm
15
Tri-Seal Dimensional data
Model No. M3H LPM kW HP Stages BSPP DIM "A" mm DIM "B" mm PE Wt Kg Motor Wt kG
2W 3W 3ph 2W 3W 3ph
4A-07 TS
4 70
0.75 1 7
1 1/4"
395 298 298 270 4 11 11 9.5
4A-10 TS 1.1 1.5 10 488 345 345 298 5 14.5 13.5 11
4A-14 TS 1.5 2 14 612 384 327 6 14.5 12.1
4A-22 TS 2.2 3 22 913 484 356 7 18 13.5
4A-37 TS 3.7 5 35 1420 741 589 12 29.4 21
4A-44 TS 5.5 7.5 44 1699 741 14 28
PE - Pump End only
Product dimensions assume the FPS pump end is assemblied to a 4” Franklin Electric submersible motor.
Stainless Steel
Model No. M3H LPM kW HP Stages Build No Order No.
4A-07 TS
4 70
0.75 1 7 70FA1S4-PEXB 95712506
4A-10 TS 1.1 1.5 10 70FA15S4-PEXB 95712511
4A-14 TS 1.5 2 14 70FA2S4-EPXB 95712516
4A-22 TS 2.2 3 22 70FA3S4-PEXB 95712521
4A-37 TS 3.7 5 35 70FA5S4-PEXB 95712536
4A-44 TS 5.5 7.5 44 70FA7S4-EPXB 95712541
16
70 LMP TRI - SEAL PERFORMANCE CURVES
4 m3/hr
17

9 m3/hr
FPS-9A-XX-TS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes:
All lengths are in millimeters
All weights are in kilograms
Maximum diameter with cable guard is 99.1 mm
Motor diameter is 95mm
21
4400 High  Capacity Dimensional data
Model No. M3H LPM kW HP Stages BSPP DIM "A" mm DIM "B" mm PE Wt Kg Motor Wt kG
2W 3W 3ph 2W 3W 3ph
9A-07
9 150
1.1 1.5 7
2"
593 345 356 298 7 14.5 13.5 10.9
9A-09 1.5 2 9 707 384 327 8 14.5 12
9A-14 2.2 3 14 993 460 355 9 18.1 13.5
9A-26 3.7 5 26 1679 698 545 15 29.4 21
9A-31 5.5 7.5 31 1989 742 17 28
PE - Pump End only
Product dimensions assume the FPS pump end is assemblied to a 4” Franklin Electric submersible motor.
Stainless Steel
Model No. M3H LPM kW HP Stages Build No Order No.
9A-07
9 150
1.1 1.5 7 150FA15S4-PEXB 93616407
9A-09 1.5 2 9 150FA2S4-PEXB 93616409
9A-14 2.2 3 14 150FA3S4-PEXB 93616414
9A-26 3.7 5 26 150FA5S4-PEXB 93616426
9A-31 5.5 7.5 31 150FA7S4-PEXB 93616431
2̋
BSPFF
22
150 LMP HIGH CAPACITY PERFORMANCE CURVES

16 m3/hr
FPS-16A-XX-TS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes:
All lengths are in millimeters
All weights are in kilograms
Maximum diameter with cable guard is 99.1 mm
Motor diameter is 95mm
25
Stainless Steel
Model No. M3H LPM kW HP Stages Build No Order No.
16A-05
16 270
1.1 1.5 5 270FA15S4-PEXB 93616905
16A-07 1.5 2 7 270FA2S4-PEXB 93616907
16A-11 2.2 3 11 270FA3S4-PEXB 93616911
16A-19 3.7 5 19 270FA5S4-PEXB 93616919
16A-24 5.5 7.5 24 270FA7S4-PEXB 93616924
4400 High  Capacity Dimensional data
Model No. M3H LPM kW HP Stages BSPP DIM "A" mm DIM "B" mm PE Wt Kg Motor Wt kG
2W 3W 3ph 2W 3W 3ph
16A-05